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FEATURES OF CSR


QUESTION

6632.  SHRI RAMSINH RATHWA:

Will the Minister of CORPORATE AFFAIRS                         कारपोरेट कार्य मंत्री
be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government has laid down any guidelines for allotment of funds under Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) Scheme for

corporate/companies;


(b) if so, the essential features of the scheme and the guidelines laid

down thereon; and


(c) the amount disbursed by various companies in the last one year?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS                     (SHRI ARUN JAITLEY)

  कारपोरेट कार्य मंत्री                       (श्री अरुण जेटली)

(a):  No, Madam.

(b) & (c): Does not arise.


*******

